
Round M  Race 1 :: F1 (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 3 18/6:12.372 20.320 20.774 20.351 20.497 20.651

2 Phil Mullin 1 16/6:02.773 21.103 22.764 21.641 22.222 22.764

3 Josh Garton 4 16/6:09.213 21.763 23.212 21.969 22.378 23.212

4 Kevin Harvey 6 2/1:11.966 37.509 37.509

5 Graham Hayward 5 0/0.000

5 Matt Garton 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:12.372 1 1 [1] 18/6:12.372

2 Phil Mullin 2 16 6:02.773 2 2 [2] 16/6:02.773

3 Josh Garton 3 16 6:09.213 3 3 [3] 16/6:09.213

4 Kevin Harvey 4 2 1:11.966 4 4 [4] 2/1:11.966

5 Graham Hayward 5 0 0.000 5 5 [5] 0/0.000

6 Matt Garton 5 0 0.000 5 5 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 2 :: Modified Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ross Chisari 2 18/5:16.033 16.285 17.626 16.490 16.708 17.107

2 Lorraine Ashby 1 16/5:07.272 17.606 19.262 18.062 18.307 19.262

3 Rob Leete [TQ] 3 8/2:18.443 16.246 17.477 16.798

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ross Chisari 1 18 5:16.033 1 1 [1] 18/5:16.033

2 Lorraine Ashby 2 16 5:07.272 2 2 [2] 16/5:07.272

3 Rob Leete [TQ] 3 8 2:18.443 3 3 [3] 8/2:18.443

Round M  Race 3 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 2 19/6:06.201 18.758 19.392 18.926 19.128 19.295

2 Brad Riksman 3 19/6:14.253 18.590 19.822 18.786 18.998 19.261

3 Matt Garton 4 16/6:19.101 21.330 23.777 21.631 22.274 23.777

4 Ray Oliver 1 14/4:28.297 18.984 19.287 19.024 19.120

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 19 6:06.201 1 1 [1] 19/6:06.201

2 Brad Riksman 2 19 6:14.253 2 2 [2] 19/6:14.253

3 Matt Garton 3 16 6:19.101 3 3 [3] 16/6:19.101

4 Ray Oliver 4 14 4:28.297 4 4 [4] 14/4:28.297

Round M  Race 4 :: 1/8e (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 6 18/5:10.911 16.158 17.155 16.351 16.579 16.954

2 Rexy Johnson 4 18/5:15.982 16.363 17.519 16.662 16.813 17.032

3 Mathew Laughton 1 18/5:23.652 16.014 18.063 16.307 16.590 16.803
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4 Ben Margaria [TQ] 3 17/5:00.260 15.547 17.725 15.850 16.177 17.105

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 16/5:05.640 16.528 19.015 16.701 17.166 19.015

6 Michael Schmidt 5 16/5:07.154 17.602 19.213 18.173 18.546 19.213

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes 1 18 5:10.911 1 1 [1] 18/5:10.911

2 Rexy Johnson 2 18 5:15.982 2 2 [2] 18/5:15.982

3 Mathew Laughton 3 18 5:23.652 3 3 [3] 18/5:23.652

4 Ben Margaria [TQ] 4 17 5:00.260 4 4 [4] 17/5:00.260

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 16 5:05.640 5 5 [5] 16/5:05.640

6 Michael Schmidt 6 16 5:07.154 6 6 [6] 16/5:07.154

Round M  Race 5 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 3 20/6:02.810 17.677 18.259 17.752 17.831 17.945

2 Chris Schmidt 4 20/6:04.977 17.874 18.286 17.894 18.011 18.130

3 Chris Goldsmith 7 20/6:17.207 17.707 18.887 17.813 17.975 18.168

4 Luke Crowley 6 19/6:02.981 17.758 19.210 17.881 17.988 18.152

5 Rodman Richards 2 19/6:10.972 17.617 19.612 17.866 18.040 18.225

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 10 19/6:12.723 18.358 19.556 18.648 18.894 19.224

7 Luca Pollizi 9 18/6:06.543 18.247 20.388 18.408 18.737 19.660

8 Graham Hayward 11 18/6:16.238 18.739 20.922 19.037 19.305 19.936

9 Josh Garton 8 18/6:17.192 18.291 20.875 18.838 19.531 20.280

10 Toby Fleming 1 17/5:10.005 17.462 18.363 17.606 17.765 17.932

11 Kyle Francis 5 0/0.000

11 Max Hill 12 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 20 6:02.810 1 1 [1] 20/6:02.810

2 Chris Schmidt 2 20 6:04.977 2 2 [2] 20/6:04.977

3 Chris Goldsmith 3 20 6:17.207 3 3 [3] 20/6:17.207

4 Luke Crowley 4 19 6:02.981 4 4 [4] 19/6:02.981

5 Rodman Richards 5 19 6:10.972 5 5 [5] 19/6:10.972

6 Viorel Paraschivoiu 6 19 6:12.723 6 6 [6] 19/6:12.723

7 Luca Pollizi 7 18 6:06.543 7 7 [7] 18/6:06.543

8 Graham Hayward 8 18 6:16.238 8 8 [8] 18/6:16.238

9 Josh Garton 9 18 6:17.192 9 9 [9] 18/6:17.192

10 Toby Fleming 10 17 5:10.005 10 10 [10] 
17/5:10.005

11 Kyle Francis 11 0 0.000 11 11 [11] 0/0.000

12 Max Hill 11 0 0.000 11 11 [11] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: F1 (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 3 17/6:05.704 20.444 21.640 20.919 21.169 21.377

2 Josh Garton 4 17/6:19.539 21.393 22.338 21.698 21.928 22.194

3 Phil Mullin 1 16/6:10.147 21.128 23.178 21.304 21.554 23.178

4 Graham Hayward 5 9/6:09.829 21.803 23.850 22.841
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5 Kevin Harvey 6 4/2:02.199 26.729 29.779

6 Matt Garton 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:12.372 1 17 6:05.704 1 1 1 [1] 18/6:12.372

2 Phil Mullin 2 16 6:02.773 3 16 6:10.147 2 3 2 [2] 16/6:02.773

3 Josh Garton 3 16 6:09.213 2 17 6:19.539 3 2 2 [2] 16/6:09.213

4 Kevin Harvey 4 2 1:11.966 5 4 2:02.199 4 5 4 [4] 2/1:11.966

5 Graham Hayward 5 0 0.000 4 9 6:09.829 5 4 4 [4] 0/0.000

6 Matt Garton 5 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 5 6 5 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 7 :: Modified Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 3 18/5:00.575 15.935 16.802 16.047 16.226 16.642

2 Ross Chisari 2 16/5:01.895 16.123 19.121 16.417 16.805 19.121

3 Lorraine Ashby 1 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Ross Chisari 1 18 5:16.033 2 16 5:01.895 1 2 1 [1] 18/5:16.033

2 Rob Leete [TQ] 3 8 2:18.443 1 18 5:00.575 3 1 1 [1] 8/2:18.443

3 Lorraine Ashby 2 16 5:07.272 3 0 0.000 2 3 2 [2] 16/5:07.272

Round M  Race 8 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 2 19/6:07.306 18.897 19.450 19.042 19.213 19.340

2 Ray Oliver 1 18/6:13.737 19.259 20.927 19.538 19.735 20.070

3 Matt Garton 4 17/6:15.268 20.585 22.079 21.227 21.581 21.979

4 Brad Riksman 3 13/4:22.103 19.146 20.369 19.358 19.760

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 19 6:06.201 1 19 6:07.306 1 1 1 [1] 19/6:06.201

2 Brad Riksman 2 19 6:14.253 4 13 4:22.103 2 4 2 [2] 19/6:14.253

3 Ray Oliver 4 14 4:28.297 2 18 6:13.737 4 2 2 [2] 14/4:28.297

4 Matt Garton 3 16 6:19.101 3 17 6:15.268 3 3 3 [3] 16/6:19.101

Round M  Race 9 :: 1/8e (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Mathew Laughton 1 18/5:05.305 15.161 17.003 15.883 16.173 16.454

2 Jeff Parkes 6 18/5:05.699 16.234 17.004 16.347 16.515 16.795

3 Rexy Johnson 4 17/5:02.342 16.231 17.802 16.445 16.681 17.376

4 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 17/5:15.121 16.225 18.414 16.440 16.705 17.090

5 Michael Schmidt 5 16/5:17.047 17.532 19.800 17.709 18.386 19.800

6 Ben Margaria [TQ] 3 9/2:31.638 15.591 17.063 15.822
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes 1 18 5:10.911 2 18 5:05.699 1 2 1 [1] 18/5:10.911

2 Mathew Laughton 3 18 5:23.652 1 18 5:05.305 3 1 1 [1] 18/5:23.652

3 Rexy Johnson 2 18 5:15.982 3 17 5:02.342 2 3 2 [2] 18/5:15.982

4 Ben Margaria [TQ] 4 17 5:00.260 6 9 2:31.638 4 6 4 [4] 17/5:00.260

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 16 5:05.640 4 17 5:15.121 5 4 4 [4] 16/5:05.640

6 Michael Schmidt 6 16 5:07.154 5 16 5:17.047 6 5 5 [5] 16/5:07.154

Round M  Race 10 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A2 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards 2 21/6:16.174 17.433 17.883 17.467 17.620 17.725

2 Toby Fleming 1 20/6:02.394 17.313 18.010 17.611 17.808 17.897

3 Luke Crowley 6 20/6:05.876 17.434 18.302 17.562 17.664 17.754

4 Kyle Francis 5 20/6:09.132 17.853 18.438 17.925 18.029 18.202

5 Chris Schmidt 4 20/6:13.049 17.473 18.715 17.821 17.974 18.167

6 Heath Johnson [TQ] 3 20/6:16.654 17.624 18.809 17.732 17.911 18.049

7 Josh Garton 8 19/6:12.314 18.093 19.589 18.464 18.813 19.176

8 Viorel Paraschivoiu 10 17/6:09.446 18.793 21.736 19.007 19.490 21.096

9 Graham Hayward 11 17/6:15.783 19.376 21.728 19.627 19.968 20.892

10 Chris Goldsmith 7 0/0.000

10 Luca Pollizi 9 0/0.000

10 Max Hill 12 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 20 6:02.810 6 20 6:16.654 1 6 1 [1] 20/6:02.810

2 Rodman Richards 5 19 6:10.972 1 21 6:16.174 5 1 1 [1] 19/6:10.972

3 Chris Schmidt 2 20 6:04.977 5 20 6:13.049 2 5 2 [2] 20/6:04.977

4 Toby Fleming 10 17 5:10.005 2 20 6:02.394 10 2 2 [2] 17/5:10.005

5 Chris Goldsmith 3 20 6:17.207 10 0 0.000 3 10 3 [3] 20/6:17.207

6 Luke Crowley 4 19 6:02.981 3 20 6:05.876 4 3 3 [3] 19/6:02.981

7 Kyle Francis 11 0 0.000 4 20 6:09.132 11 4 4 [4] 0/0.000

8 Viorel Paraschivoiu 6 19 6:12.723 8 17 6:09.446 6 8 6 [6] 19/6:12.723

9 Luca Pollizi 7 18 6:06.543 10 0 0.000 7 10 7 [7] 18/6:06.543

10 Josh Garton 9 18 6:17.192 7 19 6:12.314 9 7 7 [7] 18/6:17.192

11 Graham Hayward 8 18 6:16.238 9 17 6:15.783 8 9 8 [8] 18/6:16.238

12 Max Hill 11 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 11 10 10 [10] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 11 :: F1 (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 3 18/6:17.154 20.246 20.987 20.335 20.525 20.771

2 Josh Garton 4 17/6:18.522 21.559 22.409 21.729 22.029 22.285

3 Graham Hayward 5 16/6:13.360 21.901 23.069 22.072 22.286 23.069

4 Phil Mullin 1 16/6:15.450 20.560 23.375 21.069 21.666 23.375

5 Kevin Harvey 6 0/0.000

5 Matt Garton 2 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:12.372 1 17 6:05.704 1 18 6:17.154 1 1 1 2 [1] 18/6:12.372

2 Josh Garton 3 16 6:09.213 2 17 6:19.539 2 17 6:18.522 3 2 2 4 [2] 17/6:18.522

3 Phil Mullin 2 16 6:02.773 3 16 6:10.147 4 16 6:15.450 2 3 4 5 [2] 16/6:02.773

4 Graham Hayward 5 0 0.000 4 9 6:09.829 3 16 6:13.360 5 4 3 7 [3] 16/6:13.360

5 Kevin Harvey 4 2 1:11.966 5 4 2:02.199 5 0 0.000 4 5 5 9 [4] 2/1:11.966

6 Matt Garton 5 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 5 0 0.000 5 6 5 10 [5] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 12 :: Modified Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 3 18/5:00.747 16.034 16.758 16.254 16.389 16.576

2 Ross Chisari 2 18/5:16.771 16.101 17.410 16.393 16.578 16.866

3 Lorraine Ashby 1 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rob Leete [TQ] 3 8 2:18.443 1 18 5:00.575 1 18 5:00.747 3 1 1 2 [1] 18/5:00.575

2 Ross Chisari 1 18 5:16.033 2 16 5:01.895 2 18 5:16.771 1 2 2 3 [1] 18/5:16.033

3 Lorraine Ashby 2 16 5:07.272 3 0 0.000 3 0 0.000 2 3 3 5 [2] 16/5:07.272

Round M  Race 13 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ray Oliver 1 19/6:09.350 19.168 19.505 19.334 19.402 19.460

2 Brad Riksman 3 19/6:09.968 18.731 19.440 18.912 19.123 19.259

3 Heath Johnson [TQ] 2 19/6:16.948 19.152 19.912 19.234 19.334 19.422

4 Matt Garton 4 17/6:20.499 21.031 22.295 21.439 21.767 22.112

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 19 6:06.201 1 19 6:07.306 3 19 6:16.948 1 1 3 2 [1] 19/6:06.201

2 Ray Oliver 4 14 4:28.297 2 18 6:13.737 1 19 6:09.350 4 2 1 3 [1] 19/6:09.350

3 Brad Riksman 2 19 6:14.253 4 13 4:22.103 2 19 6:09.968 2 4 2 4 [2] 19/6:09.968

4 Matt Garton 3 16 6:19.101 3 17 6:15.268 4 17 6:20.499 3 3 4 6 [3] 17/6:15.268

Round M  Race 14 :: 1/8e (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Michael Schmidt 5 17/5:15.523 17.733 18.539 17.894 18.128 18.459

2 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 16/5:14.823 15.872 19.663 16.236 16.886 19.663

3 Jeff Parkes 6 8/2:21.683 17.150 17.685 17.426

4 Rexy Johnson 4 7/2:08.228 16.588 18.632 17.912

5 Ben Margaria [TQ] 3 0/0.000

5 Mathew Laughton 1 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jeff Parkes 1 18 5:10.911 2 18 5:05.699 3 8 2:21.683 1 2 3 3 [1] 18/5:10.911

2 Mathew Laughton 3 18 5:23.652 1 18 5:05.305 5 0 0.000 3 1 5 4 [1] 18/5:05.305

3 Rexy Johnson 2 18 5:15.982 3 17 5:02.342 4 7 2:08.228 2 3 4 5 [2] 18/5:15.982

4 Michael Schmidt 6 16 5:07.154 5 16 5:17.047 1 17 5:15.523 6 5 1 6 [1] 17/5:15.523

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 5 16 5:05.640 4 17 5:15.121 2 16 5:14.823 5 4 2 6 [2] 16/5:14.823

6 Ben Margaria [TQ] 4 17 5:00.260 6 9 2:31.638 5 0 0.000 4 6 5 9 [4] 17/5:00.260

Round M  Race 15 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A3 Main)

Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Toby Fleming 1 20/6:02.188 17.643 18.173 17.718 17.821 17.944

2 Heath Johnson [TQ] 3 20/6:02.546 17.650 18.252 17.793 17.894 17.985

3 Luke Crowley 6 20/6:02.707 17.498 18.182 17.677 17.850 17.957

4 Kyle Francis 5 20/6:06.187 17.694 18.295 17.883 17.978 18.093

5 Rodman Richards 2 20/6:06.473 17.340 18.337 17.612 17.825 18.001

6 Chris Schmidt 4 20/6:17.371 17.860 18.932 18.030 18.168 18.288

7 Graham Hayward 11 18/6:11.549 18.979 20.666 19.287 19.639 20.088

8 Josh Garton 8 18/6:16.243 18.441 20.982 18.646 19.139 19.902

9 Viorel Paraschivoiu 10 15/6:07.717 18.823 24.602 20.522 21.766

10 Chris Goldsmith 7 0/0.000

10 Luca Pollizi 9 0/0.000

10 Max Hill 12 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Toby Fleming 10 17 5:10.005 2 20 6:02.394 1 20 6:02.188 10 2 1 3 [1] 20/6:02.188

2 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 20 6:02.810 6 20 6:16.654 2 20 6:02.546 1 6 2 3 [1] 20/6:02.810

3 Rodman Richards 5 19 6:10.972 1 21 6:16.174 5 20 6:06.473 5 1 5 6 [1] 21/6:16.174

4 Luke Crowley 4 19 6:02.981 3 20 6:05.876 3 20 6:02.707 4 3 3 6 [3] 20/6:02.707

5 Chris Schmidt 2 20 6:04.977 5 20 6:13.049 6 20 6:17.371 2 5 6 7 [2] 20/6:04.977

6 Kyle Francis 11 0 0.000 4 20 6:09.132 4 20 6:06.187 11 4 4 8 [4] 20/6:06.187

7 Chris Goldsmith 3 20 6:17.207 10 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 3 10 10 13 [3] 20/6:17.207

8 Viorel Paraschivoiu 6 19 6:12.723 8 17 6:09.446 9 15 6:07.717 6 8 9 14 [6] 19/6:12.723

9 Josh Garton 9 18 6:17.192 7 19 6:12.314 8 18 6:16.243 9 7 8 15 [7] 19/6:12.314

10 Graham Hayward 8 18 6:16.238 9 17 6:15.783 7 18 6:11.549 8 9 7 15 [7] 18/6:11.549

11 Luca Pollizi 7 18 6:06.543 10 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 7 10 10 17 [7] 18/6:06.543

12 Max Hill 11 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 11 10 10 20 [10] 0/0.000
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